Ohalit Stanters

4Pic. 8Pic.
Chicken Tikka 180 350
Chicken Malai Tikka 195 375
Chicken Peshawari Tikka 195 375
Chicken Pahadi Tikka 180 350
Chicken Tangdi 2Pie 160 4Pie 310
Tandoori Chicken H-249 F-430

Tandoori Chicken Gravy H-269 F475

Chicken Fry H-195 F-375

Mutton Seekh Kabab 2Pie 290

Mutton Barra 4pie425
“" Paya Soup 105

Tomato Soup 60

Fish Tikka

Fish Peshawari Tikka
Fish Fry

Fish Malai Tikka

Fish kali Mirchi

Fish Amritsari

Fish Jangli

Chinese

Chicken 65
Chicken Makhmali
Chicken Lollipop

Paneer

Paneer Tikka

Paneer Malai Tikka

Paneer Peshawari Tikka

Paneer Kasturi Tikka

330
330
330
330
330
349
330

325
325
4Pie 325

285
285

285
285
285
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CHICKEN MUITION
Half Full Half Full
« Chicken Angara 310 590 Mutton Korma 269 510
Chicken Mughlai 310 590 ~ Mutton Laal Mass 269 510
Chicken Rogan Josh 299 590 Mutton Lababdar 310 560
w Chicken Punjabi 299 590 " Mutton Handi (Prime) 310 580
~ Chicken Hyderabadi 299 590 Mutton Rogan Josh 310 580
~ Chicken Chatpata 299 590 ~ Mutton Masala 269 519
Kadai Chicken 270 530 ~ Mutton Kolhapuri 269 519
Butter Chicken 310 590 Mutton Stew 269 519
“ Prime Special 329 630
Chicken Korma 310 585 Veg F@ﬂd
Chicken Home Style 245 490
~ Chicken Khada Masala 310 590 v Shahi Paneer 259
Chicken Taka Tak 320 630 Butter Paneer 235
Chilli Chicken 310 590 PaneerPunjabl 249
Bhuna Chicken 299 590 Kadai Paneer 235
Paneer Lababdar 235
~ Chilli Paneer 235
_ Dal Fry 145
FISH - Dal Tadka 119
~ Sev Tamatar 105
“ Fish Curry 310
~ Fish Masala 360 Egg

~ Anda Curry 105
Anda Bhurji 80




Tandoori Roti 15
Tandoori Roti With Butter 20
Butter Naan 45
Laccha Paratha 45
Farmaish Roti 59
Garlic Naan 45
Cheese Garlic Naam 65
Rumali ( Manda) 15
Bafla 13
Dilli Khamiri Roti 32

Chicken Dum Biryani
~ Hyderabadi Chicken Biryani
« Chicken Tikka Biryani
Mutton Dum Biryani
Jeera Rice

Steam Rice

Greeen Salad
Onian Salad

Butter Chicken (Butter chicken (3pcs) + 3 Tandoori Roti & Biryani Rice)
Kadai Chicken (Kadai chicken (3 Pcs) + 3 Tandoori Roti & Biryani Rice)

“Prime Special (Chicken Korma(2 Pcs), Biryani(1 Pc), 3 Tandoori Roti, Sweet & Salad)

Mutton Korma (Mutton Korma (2pc)+ 3 Tandoori Roti & Biryani Rice)

Mutton kolhapuri (Mutton kolhapuri (2pc)+ 3 Tandoori Roti & Biryani Rice)

Butter Paneer Combo (3 Tandoori roti, Jeera Rice, and salad)

“ Kadai Paneer Combo (3 Tandoori roti, Jeera Rice, and salad)

Sev Tamatar Combo (3 Tandoori roti, Jeera Rice, and salad)

Half
160

150
180
210
59
59

Full
299

260
336
410
99
99

55
27

299
299
329
349
349

219
219
219
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